Sunday, September 11, 2016
Match

Final Alias
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Pinewood Kid

Knight Creek Ranger

Badger

Rosita Gambler
Black Jack Flagg
Never Summer
Trego Kid

Doc Wiskey
Casper Kid
Avery Wade
Short Barrels
Onray

Texas Drifter
Sheriff Leming
Jus Oneshot

Spades

Sixty Nine Cent Wizard

Your Nemesis
Lodan B Fast
Samuel Bootz
Marshall Lomondo
Desert Eagle
Belle Drewry
Stumbleweed
Blazen Vaquero
Mountain Menace
White Raven
Scary Tyler

Rex Caliber
Nolan Sackett

JR Ghost Rider
Mesa Belle

Category Final

WRA
WRA
S
CB
CB
FCGF
49
S
49
GF
ES
FC
ES
ES
YG-B

ES
Ccow
cC

GFS
FC
L49
SS
ccC
SD

49
cow
FCGF
cow
LS

1
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5

Time
21.13
27.08
29.28
22.67
24.10
25.69
19.94
19.68
28.13
27.60
24.85
24.18
25.53
34.99
35.57
25.88
28.20
23.47
29.25
30.95
27.49
27.01
27.46
25.08
28.81
29.89
35.12
30.52
30.39
30.40
38.62
29.03

Time
19.35
20.99
17.83
23.25
24.97
23.62
20.46
24.76
30.15
27.41
24.62
24.36
25.62
30.08
35.05
25.78
24.62
23.18
29.38
33.87
27.35
25.77
32.33
29.99
41.92
35.18
35.68
31.54
35.88
34.37
29.35
28.32

Briggsdale County Shootists

4th Annual Return of the Buffalo

Time
17.62
17.94
18.89
20.56
20.20
22.76
17.07
25.05
20.47
19.35
21.98
28.03
23.53
29.03
23.19
21.20
28.87
29.96
27.89
21.28
24.35
26.70
2251
22.37
24.03
24.85
37.29
31.29
27.58
26.10
22.87
22.71

Time
18.12
19.31
18.20
22.62
26.55
27.18
24.13
19.68
22.89
25.25
21.12
24.83
25.54
24.30
28.79
29.33
33.71
34.78
28.49
23.27
28.34
28.35
24.71
36.63
29.76
27.79
24.00
27.68
26.95
26.98
27.36
30.33

Overall Results

Time
29.27
22.70
23.47
27.09
26.93
29.01
24.60
26.68
27.75
26.33
40.87
35.10
31.78
28.27
40.04
31.71
34.74
30.27
28.99
30.09
33.35
31.35
30.71
31.89
30.42
32.59
28.54
32.83
34.94
35.68
31.42
68.33

Stage 6
Time
15.61
16.77
15.87
18.79
17.70
24.76
16.48
29.47
23.84
17.80
18.59
20.34
21.63
18.63
18.37
20.55
20.64
20.82
20.58
33.59
20.98
21.99
22.01
21.46
20.08
2491
22.07
25.21
24.97
22.40
28.56
19.22

Stage 7
Time
27.27
20.69
25.02
26.33
24.06
24.50
22.56
38.39
26.90
23.21
26.00
28.16
28.24
25.22
20.97
27.01
25.42
25.23
23.74
26.01
28.40
27.53
26.41
3241
27.17
28.75
34.60
28.86
33.40
35.14
51.13
25.54

Time
18.32
19.39
16.69
25.28
21.81
25.36
20.23
17.29
22.28
37.61
27.61
29.49
27.56
31.27
29.40
29.44
24.43
34.29
27.51
24.17
28.18
37.65
26.33
28.23
39.82
26.48
30.31
25.39
26.86
34.15
22.15
26.09

Time

18.69
20.39
23.83
24.51
22.55
25.12
32.88
22.69
25.56
31.97
24.34
23.13
28.93
24.37
27.60
26.56
24.22
34.28
23.46
26.13
26.96
28.00
27.20
25.23
24.32
28.37
26.22
28.34
28.09
30.70
28.89
25.86

Time

16.95
18.14
29.74
22.23
26.01
22.97
21.98
23.81
24.42
22.70
28.24
26.51
26.27
22.06
26.67
22.45
29.20
23.06
36.82
22.71
28.53
24.14
24.85
26.08
2291
25.24
23.41
28.12
33.39
25.91
31.91
27.82

Shoot Date:
Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11

Time
23.11
21.21
20.34
22.73
22.63
25.51
52.17
34.31
32.63
22.17
30.57
24.78
27.47
25.26
18.95
36.73
29.08
24.08
28.47
35.97
34.77
31.22
34.75
25.72
26.92
30.86
25.14
30.71
28.31
32.08
27.50
24.66

9/12/2016
Stage 12

Time
16.78
17.92
16.20
19.46
19.66
20.54
29.44
21.27
20.34
25.15
19.37
21.95
22.15
20.89
17.37
26.59
21.34
21.25
20.09
20.69
23.98
23.06
34.90
29.66
20.27
22.52
21.26
23.72
23.38
30.30
25.06
41.58

Final
Time
242.22
242.53
255.36
275.52
277.17
297.02
301.94
303.08
305.36
306.55
308.16
310.86
314.25
314.37
321.97
323.23
324.47
324.67
324.67
328.73
332.68
332.77
334.17
334.75
336.43
337.43
343.64
344.21
354.14
364.21
364.82
369.49



33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Sassey Cue

Marshal Jack Murphy

Panhandle Kate
Blanco Perro

Sentry
Bijou Blade
Buckeye Al

Home Range
Tin Lizzy
Sonora Blaze

| B Oneye
Melonhead
Buzzard Wawkin
Fairplay John
Pistol Smith
Scarlet Rebel
Evil Morgan
Velvet

Pawnee Drifter
Welby Kid

T. J. Sharps
Slow Poke Wy
Hawkeye Sam
Turquoise Queen
Shalako Wray
Bristlecone Jan
Ric-a-d-split
Calico Cowgirl
Diamond Clint
J.C. Buckskin
Santa Fe Kid
Burgandy Ballou
Grey Pup
Tolinka

Deuces Dink
Jinglebob Gerri
Powder Wash Kid
Flinchlock
Sandhiller

LWRA
GFS
LS
BW

ES
SFCD
CB

LFC

BWL

GFS
ES

FCGF
Cow
LFC

LG

ES
SS
ES
CcC
LWRA
GF
LSS
FC
LD
SFCD
49

LFC
YG-B
LFD
Cow
LSD

FC
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24.50
30.87
27.20
45.37

30.28
40.28
28.82

32.85
41.19
34.14
21.66
30.05
31.79
34.91
31.84
37.31
37.33
33.16
32.02
47.32
30.89
31.26
37.43
35.07
40.72
30.86
49.73
36.92
31.81
32.32
33.47
29.31
34.14
41.90
36.58
43.84
51.76
41.06
39.14

35.82
29.32
34.49
35.93

29.54
28.53
40.24

34.19
32.76
43.88
26.66
53.16
27.68
36.68
34.58
39.11
31.50
37.93
29.61
47.29
38.16
34.21
44.46
27.56
35.29
45.73
34.25
35.29
45.17
41.75
31.99
36.62
45.27
37.92
44.33
45.49
48.88
43.13
55.47

29.72
24.14
25.39
24.18

26.49
28.21
25.24

23.92
31.59
23.72
24.41
33.19
25.41
25.26
33.97
22.54
36.28
33.69
23.46
29.63
35.80
24.19
30.02
27.52
31.13
33.60
32.48
31.95
28.42
31.08
29.20
26.77
31.74
36.77
34.75
32.44
28.29
34.00
36.30

38.65
31.82
27.04
29.26

41.51
27.46
25.36

32.47
40.42
42.24
27.43
25.51
34.36
33.52
29.90
29.28
33.56
31.63
29.24
35.34
30.91
36.45
33.83
23.90
33.92
43.18
30.64
35.61
39.90
35.50
43.09
41.52
27.23
41.74
40.01
37.64
48.75
38.35
43.03

31.48
41.20
34.84
35.17

44.26
39.01
45.35

39.93
38.59
42.05
27.26
35.12
36.93
45.25
41.85
39.43
41.82
45.46
33.08
39.15
44.01
47.27
39.93
30.58
42.61
52.14
43.99
45.54
38.47
45.03
47.36
45.59
39.60
47.66
48.73
60.55
42.05
49.72
51.78

22.47
28.34
24.62
23.22

25.00
23.83
24.64

23.43
22,51
33.22
18.84
20.41
26.66
25.43
26.94
32.62
22.58
29.10
21.87
27.18
24.96
26.52
34.54
23.30
29.39
25.65
26.26
29.57
30.20
26.08
36.62
35.93
25.93
33.88
32.25
32,51
27.01
38.17
30.16

33.76
30.77
38.95
31.68

28.06
29.29
38.89

40.13
31.10
28.27
34.22
39.32
30.95
35.06
41.40
29.83
36.90
31.73
30.26
30.41
37.78
40.34
31.12
48.17
35.62
31.55
42.83
39.85
32.66
51.61
36.16
47.83
42.93
38.10
37.32
41.22
45.15
51.11
38.69

34.06
33.47
32.16
32.17

28.17
34.36
32.98

31.96
3171
31.94
65.29
25.73
46.38
32.69
28.65
4451
44.40
31.17
30.84
30.03
36.48
24.89
31.36
29.57
31.58
32.35
35.75
31.93
48.12
39.14
34.41
39.59
30.29
36.23
56.85
34.48
53.87
38.00
47.58

27.74
28.60
36.16
30.64

37.97
35.22
30.20

28.40
30.50
26.63
43.50
46.89
30.26
36.24
32.33
32.33
34.11
33.48
27.08
29.61
33.80
43.81
36.22
84.54
35.74
39.49
32.36
36.60
38.97
35.02
34.58
43.34
38.91
47.79
34.52
39.85
35.10
44.70
46.50

28.90
36.25
27.77
31.22

27.57
30.79
29.34

34.68
35.36
30.13
28.36
28.24
32.27
31.94
43.68
33.52
28.41
33.01
24.34
33.57
31.30
33.79
34.58
29.25
30.90
31.63
34.11
34.81
30.42
33.44
42.08
43.92
36.97
36.28
40.07
47.46
32.20
40.35
36.06

39.09
27.99
37.35
31.36

33.22
36.91
36.68

34.73
27.98
29.66
45.55
29.93
33.48
30.99
31.67
35.32
32.22
33.74
29.24
32.93
41.82
43.32
33.40
26.04
50.93
32.93
35.41
45.34
45.62
35.94
38.95
40.34
29.92
38.19
35.61
35.83
47.49
40.65
55.87

23.92
29.83
27.18
27.06

26.39
26.18
24.12

26.63
24.11
22.02
27.78
24.82
36.69
25.53
26.78
29.19
25.97
31.26
94.41
29.16
28.33
28.60
28.72
38.15
28.14
27.42
33.76
32.12
26.66
33.51
52.06
32.06
84.41
34.96
40.05
34.05
29.36
32.50
32.26

370.11
372.60
373.15
377.26

378.46
380.07
381.86

383.32
387.82
387.90
390.96
392.37
392.86
393.50
403.59
404.99
405.08
405.36
405.45
411.62
414.24
414.65
415.61
423.65
425.97
42653
431.57
43553
436.42
440.42
459.97
462.82
467.34
471.42
481.07
485.36
489.91
491.74
512.84



72
73

74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
96
96
96
96
96

Lil Chickadee
Keewanaw Gem
Poor Bill

Double Dave
Chugwater One Shot
Shotgun Nate
John Mosby
Mountaineer Rose
Diamond Curly
Prairie Wind
Sparky Anne

Sassy Mountain Mama

Bydoggie

Side Winder Sadie
Black Mountain Cat
Amarillo Slim

Ciss Me Cat

W.T. Cookie
Sagebrush Burns
Rifle Reese
Exsassparilla Summer
Yusta B

Suffolk Punch

Hoof Butcher
Assassin

Prairie Mama

LS
L49

SFC
ES
ES

YG-B
SS
COwWG
SF

BWL
LWRA
SFC
L49
LSS

LD
CB
Ccow

CoWG
SF
FC
49
49

GD
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1

46.10
38.83

48.53
41.28
50.10

58.33
52.96
59.87
54.49
47.59
63.78
51.35
58.61
46.29
65.49
62.89
55.44
62.11
70.93
87.31
34.31
36.05
47.65
53.51
999.99

55.24

46.24  40.40 48.64 47.72 34.09
41.68  56.65 46.61 49.50 39.25

46.65 73.18 41.40 49.07 38.00
48.62 48.20 47.05 44.55 43.08
42.48 4477 40.13 52.29 35.10

37.85 29.54 63.21 53.93 35.51
42.44 4185 41.67 43.78 31.99
51.52 41.24 43.21 60.08 39.89
59.17  42.48 44.89 61.79 40.60
63.09 4211 48.82 62.81 48.26
48.22 3113 64.81 73.02 43.96
48.43  42.27 47.91 61.01 36.95
61.67 41.44 43.79 52.93 60.40
55.74  75.28 67.70 58.71 63.96
62.17 89.51 62.68 66.56 49.23
60.54  69.91 55.34 113.09 59.83
62.63  65.28 59.95 76.99 52.94
69.54  64.46 65.25 78.13 54.80
62.83  84.37 64.22 75.77 59.00
7756  61.01 68.96 104.01 52.87
53.28 9951 87.91 45.94 37.91
43.03  36.95 37.38 52.46 32.34
52.17  31.17 58.81 52.41 62.34
3585 3158 37.71 49.02 34.92
999.99 999.99 999.99  999.99  999.99

SODBUSTER
81.13 5855  77.91 7258  44.82

48.64
43.34

29.53
46.92
41.53

35.89
50.03
44.28
62.62
51.44
54.41
64.32
43.01
116.21
56.20
72.37
64.96
71.12
67.90
68.70
116.21
116.21
116.21
116.21
999.99

106.21

43.57
45.94

38.75
45.37
40.85

37.92
33.93
61.16
51.01
46.42
51.98
69.88
47.06
71.68
67.85
51.05
63.76
57.59
75.16
61.31
85.16
85.16
85.16
85.16
999.99

61.80

33.58
48.22

46.52
39.71
48.05

43.04
76.40
51.30
55.18
50.11
61.55
87.67
85.85
41.74
64.67
61.41
65.19
77.97
67.65
62.98
97.67
97.67
97.67
97.67
999.99

64.77

41.70
47.10

39.47
36.75
36.79

58.96
61.91
56.28
49.54
51.82
58.06
50.37
74.29
41.63
62.24
47.94
57.38
61.74
67.31
59.72
84.29
84.29
84.29
84.29
999.99

54.06

61.15
36.10

45.09
40.11
65.11

46.42
63.31
52.40
60.14
49.95
51.38
51.80
107.43
56.59
59.63
75.19
93.27
81.55
83.20
81.75
117.43
117.43
117.43
117.43
999.99

61.03

32.59
34.15

37.55
52.45
58.48

59.66
31.68
38.56
43.89
66.05
46.14
66.43
47.66
43.79
53.30
47.02
62.90
60.77
59.00
72.88
94.41
94.41
94.41
94.41
999.99

49.37

524.42
527.37

533.74
534.09
555.68

560.26
571.95
599.79
625.80
628.47
648.44
678.39
724.14
739.32
759.53
776.58
780.69
805.03
837.34
859.06
954.03
833.38
899.72
837.76
11,999.88

787.47



